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Recommended Hotels (rating: TripAdvisor “very good-excellent”, prices forecast as of Feb. 2020):

-

CENTRAL STATION (ANDAZ VIENNA AM BELVEDERE) AREA

Hotel Name Rating / | Link
Price

Andaz Vienna Am Belvedere 5.0 ESPC4 — Venue hotel, pictures above, special rate under:
(Hyatt) ***** 215 € https://www.hyatt.com/en-US/group-booking/VIEAZ/G-ILKY
Novotel Hotel Wien 4.5 https://www.accorhotels.com/de/hotel-8565-novotel-wien-
Hauptbahnhof **** ~120€ | hauptbahnhof/index.shtml
Hotel Schani Wien **** 45 https://www.hotelschani.com/

<100 €
Zeitgeist Hotel Vienna **** 4.5 https://www.zeitgeist-vienna.com/

<100 €
Hotel Daniel Vienna **** 4.0 https://hoteldaniel.com/de/wien/

~130 €
Azimut Hotel Vienna **** 4.0 https://azimuthotels.de/Austria/azimut-hotel-vienna/

<100 €
ibis Hotel Wien Hauptbahnhof 4.5 https://www.accorhotels.com/de/hotel-8564-ibis-wien-
*xE <100 € | hauptbahnhof/index.shtml
Motel One Wien Hauptbahnhof 4.5 https://www.motel-one.com/de/hotels/wien/hotel-wien-
Hokx <100 € | hauptbahnhof
Star Inn Hotel Premium Wien 4.5 https://starinnhotels.com/star-inn-hotel-premium-wien-
Hauptbahnhof, by Quality *** <100 € | hauptbahnhof-by-quality/

TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY (GETREIDEMARKT) AREA, RESEARCH NETWORKING WORKSHOP

~110€

Hotel Kaiserhof Wien **** 5.0 https://wien.hotel-kaiserhof.at/

~175 €
Le Meridien Vienna ***** 4.5 https://www.tripadvisor.com/Hotel Review-g190454-
(Ring, center) ~240€ | d278251-Reviews-Le Meridien Vienna-Vienna.html
Hotel Erzherzog Rainer **** 4.5 https://www.hotelerzherzograiner.wien/

~160 €
Hotel Mercure Sezession 4.0 https://www.accorhotels.com/gb/hotel-3532-hotel-
Wien **** (next door) ~100 € | mercure-secession-wien/index.shtml
Das Triest ¥*** 4.0 https://www.dastriest.at/triest/de/home

~200 €
Hotel JohannStrauss **** 4.0 www.kremslehnerhotels.at/de/hotel-johann-strauss-

wien
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